
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4, RUN S 220.
CONT S 336.49 FT, NE 55 DEG 206.
FT, W 170 FT TO POB. (AKA LOT 36

WHITE GLEN H/WHITE MARGARET
136 NW YATES LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

21-3S-16-02239-136
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SALE:1:1: W,S,E ADDED SINCE SALE

LAND:1:1: 1.09 AC

21118 M H 125 09/30/2003

HX Base Yr

276 NW STARLING TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,488 102.5100 96.36 143,384 1999 1999 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1440

BAS 1,440 100 1,440 76,317

UOP 192 25 48 2,544

1,632 1,488 78,861

BAS= W60 S24 E19 UOP=  S12 E16 N12 W16$ E41 N24$.

BAS

60

24

19

41

24

UOP12

16

12

16

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,600

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

5,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,000.00 22,000.00 22,000


